Releases - March 26, 2013

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

114265
186691
241136
192231
259158
149419
259092
258874
223462
259160
239084

Cloud
Cochran
Cotto
Filback
Fuqua
Haycraft
LIFORD
Ramsey
Schwartz
Stanchin
Thompson

James
Andrew
Jesus
Dianna
John
Sheldon
MARSHA
Cody
Bryan
Emery
Shawn

Tracy
L

Jo
Keith
Warren

A
J

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From
Harlan County Jail

Kentucky State Reformatory
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex

Hart County Jail
Meade County Jail

Marion Adjustment Center

Allen County Jail
Warren County Jail
Fulton County Jail
Meade County Jail
Campbell County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Py



