DOC # Last	Name First Nam	e Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
114265 Cloud	d James	Tracy	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Harlan County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
186691 Coch	ıran Andrew	L	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class C (5 - 10 years)
241136 Cotto) Jesus		Shock Probation Began - In State	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
192231 Filba	ck Dianna	Jo	Shock Probation Began - In State	Hart County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
259158 Fuqu	a John		Shock Probation Began - In State	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
149419 Hayo	raft Sheldon	Keith	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Marion Adjustment Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
259092 LIFO	RD MARSHA		Shock Probation Began - In State	Allen County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
258874 Ram	sey Cody	Warren	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
223462 Schw	vartz Bryan	Α	Discharged - Minimum/Detainer	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
259160 Stand	chin Emery	J	Shock Probation Began - In State	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
239084 Thon	npson Shawn		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)